SPARTAN
®
TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267112
JG Series
High Bay
Housing
The heavy duty die cast aluminum housing is designed for easy
maintenance. The metal wire way has a sliding mechanism to

High Bay
Lamp Included
JGM Series Order Information
Catalog Numbers
Reflector Wattage Enclosed or Restricted Lamp Enclosed or Restricted Lamp Open Rated Lamp Open Rated Lamp
Size Lamp Split-Box Hook, Cord & Plug Split-Box Hook, Cord & Plug
350W MH/PS JGM0835-(a)(b)* JGM2835-(a)(b)* JGM0935-(a)(b) JGM2935-(a)(b)
350W MH/PS Reactor JGM0835-R2(b)* JGM2835-R2(b)* JGM0935-R2(b) JGM2935-R2(b)
400W MH JGM0440-(a)(b) JGM2440-(a)(b) JGM0240-(a)(b) JGM2240-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS JGM0840-(a)(b)* JGM2840-(a)(b)* JGM0940-(a)(b) JGM2940-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS Reactor JGM0840-R2(b)* JGM2840-R2(b)* JGM0940-R2(b) JGM2940-R2(b)
400W MH/MSX JGM0740-(a)(b)* JGM2740-(a)(b)*
450W MH/PS JGM0845-(a)(b)* JGM2845-(a)(b)* JGM0945-(a)(b) JGM2945-(a)(b)
250W HPS JGM0525-(a)(b) JGM2525-(a)(b)
400W HPS JGM0540-(a)(b) JGM2540-(a)(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt 277 Volt 208 Volt 240 Volt 480 Volt Multi-tap Reactor 277 120 - 480V
1 2 3 4 5 M R2 M5